
2. Division Herrer, Syd Match no. 145819 Day: 6 07-02-2026 City: 6818 Årre Country: 

13:30:00 Hall: Helle Hallen - Granly Volley Arena, 1

Nordenskov UIF.2 DSIO Odense

Nordenskov UIF.2 Start: 13:30 S DSIO Odense End: 13:57 R
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DSIO Odense Start: 13:59 S Nordenskov UIF.2 End: 14:21 R
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Nordenskov UIF.2 Start: 14:24 S DSIO Odense End: 14:47 R
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DSIO Odense Start:  S Nordenskov UIF.2 End:  R
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Nordenskov UIF.2 Start:  S DSIO Odense End:  R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Per Sørensen 07-02-2026 14:49:42

2° Ove Bjarne Runekilde 

Egdal

Scorer Lukas Kristensen

Assistant Zakarias Dam

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

07-02-2026 kl. 14.49.07 - A Team B - 07-02-2026 kl. 14.49.25

RESULT
Nordenskov UIF.2 DSIO Odense

T S V P Set Time P V S T

0 5 1 25 1 '26 19 0 1 2

1 5 1 25 2 '22 21 0 3 0

0 3 1 25 3 '23 18 0 3 2

1 13 3 75 '77 58 0 7 4

Start End Duration

13:30 14:47 01:17

WINNER: Nordenskov UIF.2

Nordenskov UIF.2 DSIO Odense
N Name of the player

2 Rasmus Dalgaard Christensen

3 Benjamin Arendt Nielsen

4 Peder Senumstad

5 Samuel Schrøder Bruun

6 Nikolaj Schmidt Johansen

7 Lukas Hauge Pedersen

8 Isak Van Lian Thawng

9 Ruben Sloth

11 Daniel Schrøder Bruun

13 Silas  Kjeldsen

x

x

N Name of the player

4 Luka Rakovac

5 Oskar Heidenreich  Henriksen

6 Johan  Bremer Holmgaard

7 Jonatan Villebro

11 Benjamin Zuko

12 Christoffer Oliver Røn

16 Michael Tsimisiris

94 Morten Emil Christensen

x

x
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x

LIBERO
1 Kap Ceo P

14 Chan  Uk Peng P

13 Lasse Spliid Rasmussen P

14 Adam Kolodziej P

x

OFFICIALS
C Godi Jibi
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SIGNATURES

07-02-2026 kl. 13.08.57 07-02-2026 kl. 13.09.10


